
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  2  T1   Georgia Southern 292  292  305       889  +25 
1  1  T1   Little Rock 288  294  307       889  +25 
3  3  3   UT Arlington 297  297  306       900  +36 
4  4  4   Georgia State 298  302  304       904  +40 

12  8  5   Coastal Carolina 316  290  299       905  +41 
9  5  6   ULM 310  291  305       906  +42 
7  11  7   Texas State 307  306  294       907  +43 
8  7  8   South Alabama 309  296  305       910  +46 

11  12  T9   Troy 315  300  298       913  +49 
5  6  T9   Appalachian State 305  297  311       913  +49 
6  T9  T11   Arkansas State 306  305  305       916  +52 

10  T9  T11   Louisiana 311  300  305       916  +52 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Georgia Southern 292 292 305 889

T3 Ben Carr (1) 74 71 75 220

T5 Wilson Andress (4) 73 73 76 222

T8 Mason Williams (2) 73 73 77 223

T24 Hogan Ingram (5) 72 80 77 229

T34 Brantley Baker (3) 77 75 79 231

T1 Little Rock 288 294 307 889

2 Anton Albers (1) 70 73 76 219

T21 Jansen Smith (3) 80 71 77 228

T21 Marcel Rauch (5) 72 73 83 228

T24 Magnus Lomholt (2) 74 77 78 229

T41 Nicolas Horder (4) 72 85 76 233

3 UT Arlington 297 297 306 900

T8 Daniel Cronje (5) 75 73 75 223

T16 Paul Gonzalez (1) 74 72 80 226

T29 Caleb Hicks (3) 75 77 78 230

T34 Kyle Cox (2) 81 75 75 231

T34 Daniel Steinarsson (4) 73 80 78 231

4 Georgia State 298 302 304 904

T5 Jacob Kephart (5) 72 76 74 222

T12 Owen Sertl (3) 74 76 74 224

T43 Jake Milanowski (4) 77 78 79 234

53 Maxence Mugnier (1) 76 72 93 241

56 Jordan Jung (2) 76 77 153

5 Coastal Carolina 316 290 299 905

T5 Garrett Cooper (3) 80 71 71 222

T12 Tyler Gray (1) 79 72 73 224

T43 Seth Taylor (2) 77 71 86 234

T47 Connor Newton (4) 80 80 75 235

58 Trey Crenshaw (6) 76 80 156

6 ULM 310 291 305 906

T8 Jacob Agerschou (2) 78 71 74 223

T12 Melan Dhaubhadel (4) 74 75 75 224

T34 Otto Van Buynder (1) 81 75 75 231

T41 Cody Winkler (3) 77 73 83 233

T51 Mikkel Schmitt (5) 85 72 81 238

7 Texas State 307 306 294 907

1 Evan White (2) 72 74 70 216

T21 Wyatt Koricanek (5) 80 76 72 228

T24 Kasper Nyland (3) 78 76 75 229

T43 Clayton King (4) 77 80 77 234

54 Fabian Sunden (1) 81 82 80 243

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 South Alabama 309 296 305 910

T3 Jacob LeCroy (3) 77 69 74 220

T29 Jack Hearn (1) 84 75 71 230

40 Eli Mitchell (5) 76 77 79 232

T47 Mathias Lorentzen (2) 78 76 81 235

T51 Jordan Plunkett (4) 78 76 84 238

T9 Troy 315 300 298 913

T19 Brantley Scott (2) 76 74 77 227

T24 Will McFadden (1) 81 74 74 229

T24 Jake Springer (5) 80 79 70 229

T34 Kyle Cornelius (4) 78 76 77 231

T47 Nicklas Borrmann (3) 81 76 78 235

T9 Appalachian State 305 297 311 913

T8 Timothius Tamardi (3) 75 71 77 223

T29 Ryan Marter (2) 76 72 82 230

T34 Justin Morgan (4) 77 77 77 231

55 Jake Lane (6) 77 75 152

60 Sverrir Haraldsson (1) 81 87 168

T11 Arkansas State 306 305 305 916

T16 Luka Naglic (1) 79 73 74 226

T19 Christofer Rahm (2) 71 79 77 227

T29 Jack Madden (4) 81 74 75 230

T43 Devyn Pappas (3) 75 79 80 234

59 Lucas Cena (5) 83 79 162

T11 Louisiana 311 300 305 916

15 Peter Hinnant (1) 76 75 74 225

T16 Eli Ortego (3) 77 71 78 226

T29 Jake Marler (4) 79 77 74 230

T47 Jose Dibildox (5) 79 77 79 235

57 Matt Weber (6) 83 83
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   Evan White  Texas State  72   74  70       216  E   
1 2   Anton Albers  Little Rock  70   73  76       219  +3   

T2 T3   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  74   71  75       220  +4   
T4 T3   Jacob LeCroy  South Alabama  77   69  74       220  +4   
T4 T5   Wilson Andress  Georgia Southern  73   73  76       222  +6   
T10 T5   Jacob Kephart  Georgia State  72   76  74       222  +6   
T22 T5   Garrett Cooper  Coastal Carolina  80   71  71       222  +6   
T4 T8   Mason Williams  Georgia Southern  73   73  77       223  +7   
T10 T8   Daniel Cronje  UT Arlington  75   73  75       223  +7   
T16 T8   Jacob Agerschou  ULM  78   71  74       223  +7   
T4 T8   Timothius Tamardi  Appalachian State  75   71  77       223  +7   
T18 T12   Owen Sertl  Georgia State  74   76  74       224  +8   
T16 T12   Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM  74   75  75       224  +8   
T22 T12   Tyler Gray  Coastal Carolina  79   72  73       224  +8   
T22 15   Peter Hinnant  Louisiana  76   75  74       225  +9   
T4 T16   Paul Gonzalez  UT Arlington  74   72  80       226  +10   
T27 T16   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  79   73  74       226  +10   
T10 T16   Eli Ortego  Louisiana  77   71  78       226  +10   
T18 T19   Brantley Scott  Troy  76   74  77       227  +11   
T18 T19   Christofer Rahm  Arkansas State  71   79  77       227  +11   
T22 T21   Jansen Smith  Little Rock  80   71  77       228  +12   
T2 T21   Marcel Rauch  Little Rock  72   73  83       228  +12   
T43 T21   Wyatt Koricanek  Texas State  80   76  72       228  +12   
T27 T24   Hogan Ingram  Georgia Southern  72   80  77       229  +13   
T22 T24   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  74   77  78       229  +13   
T52 T24   Jake Springer  Troy  80   79  70       229  +13   
T39 T24   Will McFadden  Troy  81   74  74       229  +13   
T33 T24   Kasper Nyland  Texas State  78   76  75       229  +13   
T27 T29   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  75   77  78       230  +14   
T10 T29   Ryan Marter  Appalachian State  76   72  82       230  +14   
T52 T29   Jack Hearn  South Alabama  84   75  71       230  +14   
T39 T29   Jack Madden  Arkansas State  81   74  75       230  +14   
T43 T29   Jake Marler  Louisiana  79   77  74       230  +14   
T43 T34   Kyle Cox  UT Arlington  81   75  75       231  +15   
T31 T34   Daniel Steinarsson  UT Arlington  73   80  78       231  +15   
T27 T34   Brantley Baker  Georgia Southern  77   75  79       231  +15   
T43 T34   Otto Van Buynder  ULM  81   75  75       231  +15   
T33 T34   Justin Morgan  Appalachian State  77   77  77       231  +15   
T33 T34   Kyle Cornelius  Troy  78   76  77       231  +15   
T31 40   Eli Mitchell  South Alabama  76   77  79       232  +16   
T48 T41   Nicolas Horder  Little Rock  72   85  76       233  +17   
T18 T41   Cody Winkler  ULM  77   73  83       233  +17   
T39 T43   Jake Milanowski  Georgia State  77   78  79       234  +18   
T48 T43   Clayton King  Texas State  77   80  77       234  +18   

T33 T43   Devyn Pappas  Arkansas State  75   79  80       234  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T10 T43   Seth Taylor  Coastal Carolina  77   71  86       234  +18   
54 T47   Connor Newton  Coastal Carolina  80   80  75       235  +19   

T43 T47   Jose Dibildox  Louisiana  79   77  79       235  +19   
T48 T47   Nicklas Borrmann  Troy  81   76  78       235  +19   
T33 T47   Mathias Lorentzen  South Alabama  78   76  81       235  +19   
T48 T51   Mikkel Schmitt  ULM  85   72  81       238  +22   
T33 T51   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  78   76  84       238  +22   
T10 53   Maxence Mugnier  Georgia State  76   72  93       241  +25   
T55 54   Fabian Sunden  Texas State  81   82  80       243  +27   
57 58   Trey Crenshaw  Coastal Carolina   76  80       156  +12   

59   Lucas Cena  Arkansas State  83     79       162  +18   
-    Jordan Jung  Georgia State  76     77       -     -      

58 55   Jake Lane  Appalachian State   77  75       152  +8   
60   Sverrir Haraldsson  Appalachian State  81     87       168  +24   
59   Lucas Cena  Arkansas State  83     79       162  +18   
-    Jordan Jung  Georgia State  76     77       -     -      
60   Sverrir Haraldsson  Appalachian State  81     87       168  +24   
57   Matt Weber  Louisiana     83       83  +11   
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Carr Ga South 2.83 -2 
W. McFadden Troy 2.92 -1 
D. Pappas Ark. St. 2.92 -1 
G. Cooper Coast Car 3.00 E 
A. Albers Litt. Rock 3.00 E 
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 3.00 E 
M. Schmitt ULM 3.00 E 
J. Kephart Georgia St 3.00 E 
J. Agerschou ULM 3.00 E 
W. Koricanek Texas St. 3.08 +1 
J. Dibildox LA-LaFayet 3.08 +1 
N. Horder Litt. Rock 3.08 +1 
E. White Texas St. 3.08 +1 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 3.08 +1 
J. LeCroy So Alabama 3.08 +1 
B. Baker Ga South 3.17 +2 
H. Ingram Ga South 3.17 +2 
C. Rahm Ark. St. 3.17 +2 
K. Nyland Texas St. 3.17 +2 
J. Morgan App St 3.17 +2 
J. Marler LA-LaFayet 3.17 +2 
O. Sertl Georgia St 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
E. White Texas St. 4.00 E 
D. Cronje UTA 4.00 E 
T. Tamardi App St 4.03 +1 
G. Cooper Coast Car 4.03 +1 
P. Gonzalez UTA 4.07 +2 
M. Williams Ga South 4.10 +3 
E. Ortego LA-LaFayet 4.10 +3 
J. Springer Troy 4.13 +4 
J. LeCroy So Alabama 4.13 +4 
B. Scott Troy 4.17 +5 
J. Kephart Georgia St 4.17 +5 
E. Mitchell So Alabama 4.17 +5 
C. Winkler ULM 4.17 +5 
T. Gray Coast Car 4.17 +5 
O. Sertl Georgia St 4.17 +5 
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 4.20 +6 
W. Andress Ga South 4.20 +6 
K. Cox UTA 4.20 +6 
C. King Texas St. 4.20 +6 
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 4.23 +7 
J. Agerschou ULM 4.23 +7 
C. Rahm Ark. St. 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Albers Litt. Rock 4.67 -4 
W. Andress Ga South 4.75 -3 
K. Nyland Texas St. 4.92 -1 
B. Carr Ga South 4.92 -1 
J. LeCroy So Alabama 4.92 -1 
N. Borrmann Troy 4.92 -1 
H. Ingram Ga South 4.92 -1 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 4.92 -1 
T. Gray Coast Car 4.92 -1 
J. Plunkett So Alabama 4.92 -1 
E. White Texas St. 4.92 -1 
C. Hicks UTA 4.92 -1 
J. Agerschou ULM 5.00 E 
M. Lorentzen So Alabama 5.00 E 
L. Naglic Ark. St. 5.00 E 
W. Koricanek Texas St. 5.00 E 
M. Schmitt ULM 5.08 +1 
J. Madden Ark. St. 5.08 +1 
J. Kephart Georgia St 5.08 +1 
J. Smith Litt. Rock 5.08 +1 
O. Van Buynder ULM 5.08 +1 
O. Sertl Georgia St 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
J. Plunkett So Alabama 1
E. White Texas St. 1
D. Cronje UTA 1
K. Nyland Texas St. 1
R. Marter App St 1
J. Agerschou ULM 1

Birdies 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 11
E. Ortego LA-LaFayet 11
C. Rahm Ark. St. 10
G. Cooper Coast Car 10
J. LeCroy So Alabama 10
D. Cronje UTA 9
T. Tamardi App St 9
A. Albers Litt. Rock 9
J. Madden Ark. St. 9
P. Gonzalez UTA 9
W. Andress Ga South 9
J. Hearn So Alabama 9
W. Koricanek Texas St. 9
J. Marler LA-LaFayet 9
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 9
D. Pappas Ark. St. 8
M. Mugnier Georgia St 8
J. Springer Troy 8
J. Agerschou ULM 8
E. White Texas St. 8
O. Sertl Georgia St 8
C. Hicks UTA 7

Pars 
B. Carr Ga South 42
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 37
H. Ingram Ga South 37
K. Cornelius Troy 36
W. McFadden Troy 36
E. White Texas St. 35
M. Williams Ga South 35
T. Gray Coast Car 35
B. Scott Troy 35
J. Kephart Georgia St 35
B. Baker Ga South 34
L. Naglic Ark. St. 34
A. Albers Litt. Rock 34
N. Horder Litt. Rock 34
W. Andress Ga South 33
T. Tamardi App St 33
J. Smith Litt. Rock 33
C. King Texas St. 33
M. Rauch Litt. Rock 33
J. Springer Troy 32
M. Lorentzen So Alabama 32
C. Hicks UTA 32
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 SBC Championship 77.23 60

2 2022 SBC Championship 75.42 59

3 2022 SBC Championship 77.33 60

 

Total Average Scores
2022 SBC Championship 76.67 179

 

Mystic Creek: 2022 SBC Championship
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 598     6 38 11 4 1 

2 4 387     3 32 19 6   

3 4 440     4 34 14 5 3 

4 3 215     10 35 13 2   

5 5 550     6 38 12 2 2 

6 4 415     8 34 15 3   

7 3 185     12 31 14 2 1 

8 4 440     8 36 14 1 1 

9 4 445     3 32 23 1 1 

10 4 460     5 35 17 1 2 

11 4 338     16 37 7     

12 3 170     7 30 15 4 4 

13 4 449     4 29 21 5 1 

14 5 599     3 38 13 5 1 

15 4 455     3 33 22 2   

16 3 205     3 40 17     

17 4 405     7 35 14 4   

18 5 562     10 32 13 2 3 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 449 +0.50 

3 4 440 +0.48 

2 4 387 +0.47 

12 3 170 +0.47 

9 4 445 +0.42 

14 5 599 +0.38 

15 4 455 +0.38 

18 5 562 +0.35 

10 4 460 +0.35 

5 5 550 +0.27 

1 5 598 +0.27 

17 4 405 +0.25 

16 3 205 +0.23 

6 4 415 +0.22 

8 4 440 +0.18 

7 3 185 +0.15 

4 3 215 +0.12 

11 4 338 -0.15 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Sun Belt Conference Strokeplay
Mystic Creek

El Dorado , AR 
2022 SBC Championship 

Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 26 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 440 +0.70 

17 4 405 +0.58 

15 4 455 +0.52 

2 4 387 +0.47 

8 4 440 +0.47 

9 4 445 +0.43 

14 5 599 +0.43 

10 4 460 +0.38 

16 3 205 +0.33 

6 4 415 +0.25 

7 3 185 +0.25 

1 5 598 +0.25 

4 3 215 +0.23 

18 5 562 +0.18 

13 4 449 +0.02 

12 3 170 -0.02 

5 5 550 -0.02 

11 4 338 -0.23 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 455 +0.44 

10 4 460 +0.37 

7 3 185 +0.36 

8 4 440 +0.36 

17 4 405 +0.34 

6 4 415 +0.31 

13 4 449 +0.29 

9 4 445 +0.27 

16 3 205 +0.22 

12 3 170 +0.22 

3 4 440 +0.20 

14 5 599 +0.14 

5 5 550 +0.10 

4 3 215 +0.05 

2 4 387 +0.03 

11 4 338 -0.05 

1 5 598 -0.08 

18 5 562 -0.14 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 449 +0.50 

3 4 440 +0.48 

2 4 387 +0.47 

12 3 170 +0.47 

9 4 445 +0.42 

14 5 599 +0.38 

15 4 455 +0.38 

18 5 562 +0.35 

10 4 460 +0.35 

5 5 550 +0.27 

1 5 598 +0.27 

17 4 405 +0.25 

16 3 205 +0.23 

6 4 415 +0.22 

8 4 440 +0.18 

7 3 185 +0.15 

4 3 215 +0.12 

11 4 338 -0.15 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 598   1 27 109 30 11 1 

2 4 387     26 89 47 14 3 

3 4 440     17 93 46 15 8 

4 3 215     20 119 36 4   

5 5 550     35 99 37 5 3 

6 4 415     27 96 43 10 3 

7 3 185     21 103 47 5 3 

8 4 440   1 13 100 57 6 2 

9 4 445     10 100 62 6 1 

10 4 460     12 108 43 14 2 

11 4 338   2 52 98 24 3   

12 3 170     25 103 41 6 4 

13 4 449     15 111 44 8 1 

14 5 599     27 96 38 13 5 

15 4 455     9 90 73 5 2 

16 3 205     13 115 43 7 1 

17 4 405     13 98 54 13 1 

18 5 562   2 40 88 39 6 4 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24847&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

